
Bellbridge House Hotel
S P A N I S H  P O I N T

Starters
MAINS

€17.50

 

€17.50

 

€16.50

 

€15.50

 

 

 

€16.50

 

 

 

 

STARTER

€9.00

 

€9.00

 

€9.00

 

€9.00

 

€6.50

 

€9.00

 

 

 

 

Sauté Chicken & Field Mushroom Vol au Vent,
White Wine, Fine Herb Cream Velouté in a Crisp Bouchée 
(Allergen: May Contain Dairy, Gluten, Egg) 

Atlantic Seafood Fish Cake, Sweet Chili Sauce, Seasonal Salad 
(Allergen: Contains Crustaceans, Fish, Dairy, Gluten)

Golden Fried Oriental Duck Spring Rolls, Tossed Salad Leaves, Sweet
Chili Sauce 
(Allergen: May Contain Dairy, Egg, Celery, Gluten)

Barbeque Glazed Chicken Wings, BBQ Dip 
(Allergen: May Contain Dairy, Egg, Celery, Gluten)

Chef’s Soup of the Day
(Allergen: May Contain Dairy, Celery, Gluten Free)

Deep Fried Wedges of French Brie,
With a Tomato & Country Relish 
(Allergen: May Contain Dairy, Gluten)



Main Courses
Stir Fry of Crisp Vegetables

In a Sweet Chilli & Soy Sauce, Served on a bed of Oriental Egg Noodles
(Allergen: May Contain Egg, Soya, Gluten, Diary) 

 
 

Homemade Bellbridge Beef Lasagne with Chips & Salad
(Allergen: Contains Sulphates, Egg< Gluten, Diay)

Bellbridge Tender Chicken Goujons
French Fries, Sweet Chilli, Coleslaw

(Allergen: May Contain Sulphates, Egg, Gluten, Dairy )

Fresh Catch of the Day
(Allergen: Please ask your server)

 

Prime Roast of the Day
(Allergen: Please ask your server)

Vegetable Curry 
Basmati Rice, Fries and a Crispy Poppadum

(Allergen: May Contain Gluten, Dairy, Egg)

 
Chicken Curry

Basmati Rice, Fries and a Crispy Poppadum
(Allergen: May Contain Gluten, Dairy, Egg)

Pan-Fried Prime 10oz Sirloin Steak
Cooked to your liking

Peppercorn Sauce or Garlic Butter
(Allergen; May Contain Dairy, Gluten Free)

 
Grilled Fresh Atlantic Salmon Fillet, Lemon Butter

(Allergen: May Contain Dairy, Gluten Free

 
Saute Chicken Penne Pasta

Mushroom Hern & Garlic Cream, with Parmesan Shavings
(Allergen: May Contain Gluten, Dairy, Egg)

 

 
Chicken Kiev, Garlic Butter
Served with Chips & Salad

(Allergen: May Contain Egg, Gluten, Dairy)
 
 

€15.50

€15.90

€15.50

€18.00

€16.95

€15.50

€16.50

€25.95

€18.00

€16.50

€15.50

Side Orders
Portion of chips, Side Salad, Potato Salad, Bowl of Rice €3.50

Garlic Bread €4.00
Coleslaw €2.00



Bellbridge House Hotel
S P A N I S H  P O I N T

Light Snacks

€13.50

 

 

 €6.50

 

 

€7.00

 

 

€12.95

 

 

Bellbridge Club Sandwich Toasted with Chicken, Ham, Cheese, Tomato, Onion
& Mayonnaise Served with Chips
(Allergen: May Contain Gluten, Dairy)

Toasted or Plain Sandwich With your Choice of Filling Ham, Chicken, Cheese,
Tomato & Onion 
(Allergen: Advice on request)

Toasted House Special Classic Toasted Sandwich with Ham, Cheese Tomato
and onion on Brown or White Bread
(Allergen: May Contain Gluten, Dairy)

Warm Crispy Chicken Wrap Bellbridge Chicken Goujons, 
Sliced Cheddar Cheese, Red Onion  Served with French Fries and Garlic Mayo
on side
(Allergen: May Contain Gluten, Dairy, Egg)



Warm Traditional Apple Pie Ice Cream & Warm Custard, Fruit Coulis
(Allergen: May Contain Gluten, Dairy, Egg, Sulphates)

Homemade Cheesecake of the Day
(Please See Specials Board)

(Allergen: May Contain Gluten, Dairy, Egg, Sulphates)

Chocolate Brownie Fresh Cream & Chocolate Sauce
(Allergen: May Contain Dairy, Egg, Sulphates) 

Vanilla Cream Filled Profiteroles Rich Chocolate Sauce
(Allergen: May Contain Gluten, Dairy, Egg, Sulphates)

Eton Mess, Fresh Strawberries and Cream
(Allergen: May Contain Gluten, Dairy, Egg)

Warm Homemade Scone 
Fresh Cream & Preserves
(Allergen: May Contain Gluten, Dairy, Egg)

Tea or Regular Coffee

Cappuccino, Latte, Espresso

Irish, French, Calypso, Baileys Coffee

Sweet Treats

€7.00

 

€7.00

 
 

€7.00

 

€7.00

 

€7.00

 
€3.50

 
 

€3.00

 

€3.50

 

€7.00

 

 

 



Bellbridge House Hotel

Gluten Friendly Menu
 
 €6.50

 

 €7.45

 

€8.50

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Chefs Soup of the Day
(Allergen: May Contain Gluten, Dairy)

Tropical Melon
Served with Fruit Coulis

Chicken Caesar Salad
Cos Lettuce, Caesar Dressing, Parmesan Shavings
(Allergen: Contains Crustaceans, Fish, Dairy)

Starters

Main Courses
Catch of the Day
(See the Specials Board)

Prime Roast of the Day (No Stuffing)
(See the Specials Board)

Pan - Fried Breast of Chicken 
Served with Roast Gravy

Grilled Fresh Atlantic Salmon Fillet
Served with Lemon Butter

Stir Fry of Crisp Vegetables
In a Sweet Chilli & Soy Sauce served with Rice

€18.00

 

€15.50

 

 €16.50

 

€18.00

 

€15.50

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Desserts
Chocolate Brownie
Served with Chocolate Sauce

Selection of Ice-Cream
Served with Fresh Fruit & Fruit Coulis

Fresh Fruit Salad 
Served in a Meringue Nest, Fresh Cream

Eton Mess
Fresh Strawberries and Cream

Jelly and Ice Cream

€7.00

 

€7.00

 

      €7.00 

 

€7.00

 

€7.00

 

 
 Foods Contain Traces of Gluten


