



	STARTER	MAINS
Sauté Chicken & Field Mushroom Vol au Vent, White Wine, Fine Herb Cream Velouté in a Crisp Bouchée (Allergen: May Contain Dairy, Gluten, Egg)	€9.00	€17.50
Atlantic Seafood Fish Cake, Sweet Chili Sauce, Seasonal Salad (Allergen: Contains Crustaceans, Fish, Dairy, Gluten)	€9.00	€17.50
Golden Fried Oriental Duck Spring Rolls, Tossed Salad Leaves, Sweet Chili Sauce (Allergen: May Contain Dairy, Egg, Celery, Gluten)	€9.00	€16.50
Barbeque Glazed Chicken Wings, BBQ Dip (Allergen: May Contain Dairy, Egg, Celery, Gluten)	€9.00	€15.50
Chef's Soup of the Day (Allergen: May Contain Dairy, Celery, Gluten Free)	€6.50	
Deep Fried Wedges of French Brie, With a Tomato & Country Relish (Allergen: May Contain Dairy, Gluten)	€9.00	€16.50



Stir Fry of Crisp Vegetables In a Sweet Chilli & Soy Sauce, Served on a bed of Oriental Egg Noodles (Allergen: May Contain Egg, Soya, Gluten, Diary)	€15.50
Homemade Bellbridge Beef Lasagne with Chips & Salad (Allergen: Contains Sulphates, Egg< Gluten, Diay)	€15.90
Bellbridge Tender Chicken Goujons French Fries, Sweet Chilli, Coleslaw (Allergen: May Contain Sulphates, Egg, Gluten, Dairy)	€15.50
Fresh Catch of the Day (Allergen: Please ask your server)	€18.00
Prime Roast of the Day (Allergen: Please ask your server)	€16.95
Vegetable Curry Basmati Rice, Fries and a Crispy Poppadum (Allergen: May Contain Gluten, Dairy, Egg)	€15.50
Chicken Curry Basmati Rice, Fries and a Crispy Poppadum (Allergen: May Contain Gluten, Dairy, Egg)	€16.50
Pan-Fried Prime 10oz Sirloin Steak Cooked to your liking Peppercorn Sauce or Garlic Butter (Allergen; May Contain Dairy, Gluten Free)	€25.95
Grilled Fresh Atlantic Salmon Fillet, Lemon Butter (Allergen: May Contain Dairy, Gluten Free	€18.00
Saute Chicken Penne Pasta Mushroom Hern & Garlic Cream, with Parmesan Shavings (Allergen: May Contain Gluten, Dairy, Egg)	€16.50
Chicken Kiev, Garlic Butter Served with Chips & Salad (Allergen: May Contain Egg, Gluten, Dairy)	€15.50

Side Orders

Portion of chips, Side Salad, Potato Salad, Bowl of Rice €3.50

Garlic Bread €4.00

Coleslaw €2.00



Jight Snacks

€13.50

& Mayonnaise Served with Chips (Allergen: May Contain Gluten, Dairy)	
Toasted or Plain Sandwich With your Choice of Filling Ham, Chicken, Cheese, Tomato & Onion (Allergen: Advice on request)	€6.50
Toasted House Special Classic Toasted Sandwich with Ham, Cheese Tomato and onion on Brown or White Bread (Allergen: May Contain Gluten, Dairy)	€7.00
Warm Crispy Chicken Wrap Bellbridge Chicken Goujons, Sliced Cheddar Cheese, Red Onion Served with French Fries and Garlic Mayo on side	€12.95

Bellbridge Club Sandwich Toasted with Chicken, Ham, Cheese, Tomato, Onion

(Allergen: May Contain Gluten, Dairy, Egg)



weet freats

Warm Traditional Apple Pie Ice Cream & Warm Custard, Fruit Coulis (Allergen: May Contain Gluten, Dairy, Egg, Sulphates)	€7.00
Homemade Cheesecake of the Day (Please See Specials Board) (Allergen: May Contain Gluten, Dairy, Egg, Sulphates)	€7.00
Chocolate Brownie Fresh Cream & Chocolate Sauce (Allergen: May Contain Dairy, Egg, Sulphates)	€7.00
Vanilla Cream Filled Profiteroles Rich Chocolate Sauce (Allergen: May Contain Gluten, Dairy, Egg, Sulphates)	€7.00
Eton Mess, Fresh Strawberries and Cream (Allergen: May Contain Gluten, Dairy, Egg)	€7.00
Warm Homemade Scone Fresh Cream & Preserves (Allergen: May Contain Gluten, Dairy, Egg)	€3.50
Tea or Regular Coffee	€3.00
Cappuccino, Latte, Espresso	€3.50
Irish, French, Calypso, Baileys Coffee	€7.00



Foods Contain Traces of Gluten